PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2344

Page 6, line 5, remove "which is the"

Page 6, line 6, remove "same size as the original document"

Page 83, line 7, overstrike the second "to" and insert immediately thereafter "at"

Page 84, line 24, replace "proposed" with "proposes"

Page 103, line 5, replace "limited liability companies" with "corporations"

Page 120, line 7, remove "which is the same size as the original"

Page 120, line 8, remove "document"

Page 152, line 16, overstrike "during" and insert immediately thereafter "within"

Page 152, line 17, replace "or" with "after" and replace "at" with "or"

Page 194, line 7, remove the overstrike over "constitutes"

Page 194, line 11, remove the overstrike over "constitutes"

Page 236, line 27, replace the second "to" with "at"

Page 255, line 23, remove "which is the same size as the original"

Page 255, line 24, remove "document"

Page 255, line 27, replace "45-22-23" with "45-10.1-15"

Page 261, line 23, replace "corporate" with "limited partnership"

Page 268, line 24, remove "which is the same size as the original"

Page 268, line 25, remove "document"

Renumber accordingly